
"2".
"3".
"4".
"5".
"6".
"7".
"8".

"11".
"13".

"14."

281,468.29$                 

Eighty-eight (88)

Date:

Date:

Date:Approved:

NET CHANGE - DECREASE:

Recommended:

Mayson Foster, Mayor

T. C. Spangler, Jr., P.E.
2 April 2013

-$            
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

date shall be April 2, 2013

.

Accepted:

This document shall become an amendment to the contract dated July 16, 2012, and all provisions of the

The sum of 3,166.71$           is hereby SUBTRACTED FROM  the current contract price and the

contract will apply thereto.

.
calendar days.  The completion 

total adjusted price to date is therefore

3,166.71$    

Adjustment of contract  price for final in-place quantities:

Increase SAWCUT Pavements to 1,293.5 LF (+468.5 LF @ $9.00/LF) -$               

Decrease R&R 8" th. Pavements to 1,209.29 SY (-75.71 SY @ $68.00/SY) 5,148.28        

Decrease Install Rollover Curb to 104 LF (-1 LF @ $20.00/LF) 20.00            

Repair/replace 6 LF x 12" RCP (+1 EA @ $800.00)

The contract time shall be increased by

Decrease Install Concrete Sidewalk Slab to 17 EA (-4 EA @ $575.00 per EA) -             
Increase Install PCC Sidewalk to 1,166.93 SY (+96.93 SY @ $51.50 per SY) 

Decrease Replace Exist. w/ADA Compliant Grate to 25 EA (-1 EA @ $400.00) 400.00          

13,175.11$     10,008.40$    

-               

4,991.90     
2,300.00        

ITEM NUMBER INCREASEDECREASEDESCRIPTION

-               

TWO (2)

Concrete Street & Sidewalk Improvements [FY 2012]PROJECT:

OWNER:

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER No.

City of Hammond, LA

CONTRACTOR

Richard Price Contracting Co., LLC

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the plans and specifications:

TO CONTRACTOR:

DATE: 2 April 2013

4,216.50$     
Decrease Install Limestone Base to 543.54 TN (-106.46 TN @ $41.00/TN) 4,364.86        -             

-             
Decrease Install 6" PC Shldr. Pvmt. to 1,181.55 SY (-18.45 SY @ $35.50/SY) 654.97          -             

-             
Added Item for Field Conditions Encountered: -               -             

-             
Decrease Remove/replace Drn Pipe to 143 LF (-7 LF @ $41.00/LF) 287.00          -             

-               -             
-             

-               800.00        
-               -             

-               -             

Page 1 of 1


