CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER No.

TWO (2)

PROJECT:

<u> Concrete Street & Sidewalk Improvements [FY 2012]</u>

OWNER: <u>City of Hammond, LA</u>

TO CONTRACTOR: *<u>Richard Price Contracting Co., LLC</u>*

DATE: 2 April 2013

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the plans and specifications:

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DECREASE		INCREASE	
Adjustment of contract price					
"2" Increase SAWCUT P	Pavements to 1,293.5 LF (+468.5 LF @ \$9.00/LF)	\$-	\$	4,216.50	
"3". Decrease Install Lime	4,364.86	Ψ	4,210.30		
	Pavements to 1,209.29 SY (-75.71 SY @ \$68.00/SY)	5,148.28			
"5". Decrease Install 6" P	654.97		-		
	Sidewalk to 1,166.93 SY (+96.93 SY @ \$51.50 per SY)	-		4,991.90	
	crete Sidewalk Slab to 17 EA (-4 EA @ \$575.00 per EA)	2,300.00		-	
"8". Decrease Replace Ex	400.00		-		
"11". Decrease Remove/rep	287.00		-		
"13". Decrease Install Rolle	20.00		-		
<u>Added Item for Field</u>	-		-		
"14." Repair/replace 6 LF x	-		800.00		
		-		-	
		-		-	
		-		-	
		-	L	-	
	CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:	\$ 13,175.11	\$	10,008.40	
	NET CHANGE - DECREASE:	•	\$	-	

This document shall become an amendment to the contract dated July 16, 2012, and all provisions of the contract will apply thereto.

The sum of	\$	3,166.71	is hereby	SUBTR	ACTED FROM	the current co	ntract price and the
total adjusted pr	rice to	date is therefore	;	\$	281,468.	29.	
The contract tin date shall be	ne sha	all be increased b April 2, 201	-	Eig	hty-eight (88)	calendar	days. The completion
Accepted:			CO	NTRAC	CTOR	Date:	
Recommended:			T. C. S	pangler	, Jr., P.E.	Date:	2 April 2013
Approved:			Mayso	n Foste	r, Mayor	Date:	